NOTICE

Stowe Insurance Agency, Lamoille Valley Insurance, and Morse Insurance will be closed to physical
entry until further notice due to the Governor’s Executive order 01-20. If you have a change, billing
or claims issue, please call your company at the number below:

Acadia - 800-870-1170
Allstate - 800-336-9400
Chubb - 800-372-4822
Cincinnati - 800-364-3400
Concord - 800-852-3380
Dairyland - 800-334-0090
Foremost - 800-532-4221

Liberty Mut - 866-290-2920
Progressive-  800-776-4737
Safeco - 888-723-3260
Vermont Mut - 800-231-7820
Union Mut - 800-300-5261

We can also be reached at the following:

Glenn Mink 888-2144 - gcmstowe@aol.com

Beth Spaulding 635-9779 - beth@stoweinsurance.com
Claire Putvain 730-3546 - claire@stoweinsurance.com
Teela Leach 888-7750 - teela@stoweinsurance.com
Richard West 635-8972 - richard@stoweinsurance.com
Renee Davis 635-2180 - renee@stoweinsurance.com
Nancy Curtin 730-3433 - nancy@stoweinsurance.com
Robert Mink 241-2299 - robert@stoweinsurance.com

Jennifer Bellavance 917-2301 - jennifer@stoweinsurance.com

Thank you for your understanding during these difficult times.

Glenn C. Mink, President

Stowe Insurance Agency, Inc./802-253-4855
PO Box 129

Stowe, VT 05672



